
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY Day Tuesday 

The Senator  began  his  day  at  (place). 362 SOB  (Sen  Kennedy's  office) Date. August 9,  196 0 
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9:30a 
10:20a 
10:30a  t
10:30a 
10:35a 
11:05a  f
12:00n 
3:15p 

3:30p 
3:45p 
3:45p 
4:40p 
5:00p 
5:30p 
8:00p 
8:50p  f
9:40p  t

. 
Rm 362  SOB  Kennedy's  office  for  meeting  with  him  and  Sen. Jackson and  Matt McCloske y 
P-38 --  Earle  Cocke 
Sen Humphrey 
Arthur Krock 
Bobby 
Sen. Dirksen 
Senator Johnson  opene d the  Senate 
Made statement  for  NBC,  ABC,  CBS  radio  and  television  --  using  part  of  floor 

statement for  toda y 
Dick Harkness 
Lunch in  P-38  $2.00 
Don Ervin,  Bob  Albright 
Picture taken  by  Chicago  Daily  News 
Sen Clements  and  Bobby 
Sen Dirksen 
Sen Russell  and  Bobby 
Booth Mooney 
Speaker (Bonham)  re:  asking  congressmen  from  Texas  to  serve  on  campaign  committee 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


